
PROPOSED OVERLAY PROJECTS (If any of these projects are approved another cost estimate will need to be completed) 5/20/2016

STREET/ 

SUBDIVISION LENGTH WIDTH WARD TONS

ASPHALT 

COST $74.25

OTHER 

COSTS TOTAL COST NOTES:

Woodstocker Drive 1170 25 1 358 $26,581.50 $0.00 $26,581.50 Lexington Park Subdivision

Timber Creek Drive 2250 25 1 688 $51,084.00 $0.00 $51,084.00 Lexington Park Subdivision

North Field Drive 1060 25 1 324 $24,057.00 $0.00 $24,057.00 Lexington Park Subdivision

Roxbury Drive 920 25 1 281.00 $20,864.25 $0.00 $20,864.25 Lexington Park Subdivision

Independence Drive 350 26 2 113.7 $8,442.23 $0.00 $8,442.23 Partical Overlay

Commonwealth Drive 1227 33 2 506.1 $37,577.93 $0.00 $37,577.93 Partical Overlay

E Meadowbrook 

Drive 1084 18 2 243.9 $18,109.58 $0.00 $18,109.58 Overlay All

E Robinhood Drive 1056 18 2 237.6 $17,641.80 $0.00 $17,641.80 Overlay All

Whispering Oak 1056 18 2 237.6 $17,641.80 $0.00 $17,641.80 Overlay All

Whistling Pine 1056 21 2 277.2 $20,582.10 $0.00 $20,582.10 Overlay All

Glenbrook St 970 29 2 202 $14,998.00 $0.00 $14,998.00 Overlay All

Stillman Loop 559 23 2 160.7 $11,931.98 $0.00 $11,931.98 Partical Overlay

Jon Drive 400 23 2 115 $8,538.75 $0.00 $8,538.75 Overlay All

Justus Loop 1436 23 2 299 $22,200.00 $0.00 $22,200.00 Overlay All

Price Ave 1056 23 2 250.8 $20,582.10 $0.00 $20,582.10 Overlay All

Vicki Dr 1056 23 2 250.8 $20,582.10 $0.00 $20,582.10 Overlay All

Ethel Drive 1056 19 4 250.8 $18,621.90 $0.00 $18,621.90 Overlay All

Dell Drive 528 28 3 184.8 $13,721.40 $0.00 $13,721.40 Partical Overlay

Commerce 1584 36 2 712.8 $52,925.40 $0.00 $52,925.40 Overlay All

Lombard Road 1674 22 2 460.3 $34,177.28 $0.00 $34,177.28 Partical Overlay

Pine Drive 3168 22 2 871.2 $64,686.60 $0.00 $64,686.60 Overlay All

Elkhart Loop 1056 22 3 290.40 $21,562.20 $0.00 $21,562.20 Overlay All

Woodside 427 28 4 115 $8,538.75 $0.00 $8,538.75 Overlay All

Edgewood 1102 28 4 115 $8,538.75 $0.00 $8,538.75 Overlay All

Hacienda Park 400 18 2 115 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 Overlay All

Grant 1056 23 2 250.8 $20,582.10 $0.00 $20,582.10 Overlay All

Roya Lane 1056 23 4 250.8 $20,582.10 $0.00 $20,582.10 Overlay All

1



PROPOSED OVERLAY PROJECTS (If any of these projects are approved another cost estimate will need to be completed) 5/20/2016

Evans Loop 1978 22 3 Widening/Overlay

Boone Road 12672 20 3/4 Widening/Overlay

Brandon Road 1810 18 4

Lowery Lane 528 19 2 Widening/Overlay

Alcoa  Road 2112 33 4 Widening/Overlay

Snooks Lane to 

Hilltop/Hilldale 1 Widening/Overlay

Corral Circle 20 1 Widening/Overlay

S Shobe 

Rd/Ridgecrest Rd 1 Widening/Overlay

Crain

Pine Street

Hickory from 

Springhill to Front

Wagner
total footage 48913
total mileage 9.26383

ENGINEER REQUIRED FOR THE FOLLOWING WORK BELOW

2


